
XIX RALLYE DE GURIEZO
7 - LIENDO-LIMPIAS (8260M)

P # COMPETIDOR PILOTO COPILOTO VEHÍCULO GRUPO CL COPA TIEMPO ANTER PRIM

1 3 ADELMA COMPETICIÓN MARCOS DIEGO JUAN LUIS GARCIA PORSCHE GT3 2010 1/GT / GTR 1/7 5:08.300
2 9 RIBAMONTÁN AL MAR MOTOR JONATHAN CABO ESTEBAN DELGADO CITROEN C3 N5 1/N5 2/7 5:14.802 +6.502 +6.502
3 27 KASTINPARRO RACING IORITZ ODIAGA IKER MINTEGIA RENAULT MEGANE 1/X+ 1/5 Pir 5:19.978 +5.176 +11.678
4 2 BLENDIO DANIEL PEÑA RAUL PEREZ DS DS3 R3T MAX 1/R3T 1/6 Pir Top 5:21.311 +1.333 +13.011
5 6 RALLYON FERNANDO PRADA KATHERINE ALVAREZ BMW M3 E36 1/P2 1/4 Pir Top, Prp 5:21.419 +108 +13.119
6 22 RALLYON RAMIRO GOMEZ LORENZO FERNANDEZPEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 2/X+ 2/5 Pir 5:23.307 +1.888 +15.007
7 28 BCR IBAI AGIRRE ANDER GINEA PEUGEOT 208 R2 1/R2 2/6 Pir 5:24.596 +1.289 +16.296
8 24 BERANGA COMPETICIÓN MARIANO LAVIN YASMINA ALCEGA BMW 328I E36 2/P2 2/4 Pir, Prp 5:25.054 +458 +16.754
9 23 BERANGA COMPETICIÓN OSCAR SARABIA JUAN ANTONIO SOTA PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 1/X 1/2 Pir 5:25.281 +227 +16.981

10 11 AUTOMOVIL C. PANES RICARDO GOMEZ MOISES GOMEZ MITSUBISHI LANCER EVO IX1/N+ 3/7 Jrc 5:25.600 +319 +17.300
11 26 IKULLURAZING XABIER MUGICA MIRIAM IZTUETA CITROEN SAXO VTS 2/X 2/2 Jrc, Pir 5:26.548 +948 +18.248
12 14 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION GERARDO GONZALEZ JORGE AGUEROS FORD FIESTA 1/Rally 4 3/6 5:27.889 +1.341 +19.589
13 41 RIBAMONTÁN AL MAR MOTOR JORGE CANALES HUGO RUGAMA PEUGUEOT 309 GTI 1/H 1/3 Clv 5:38.014 +10.125 +29.714
14 18 ERREBUELTIE MOTOR KLUBA ARKAITZ URANGA MANUEL MACHO PEUGEOT 208 R2 2/R2 4/6 R2 Mrf 5:38.525 +511 +30.225
15 19 ESCUDERIA ESTRADA MARIO BORBOLLA DIEGO FUENTES FORD FIESTA R2 3/R2 5/6 R2 Mrf 5:38.620 +95 +30.320
16 30 CLH TRIBU'S COMPETICION DIEGO ORTIZ EVA HERRERO PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 3/X 3/2 Jrc, Pir 5:39.228 +608 +30.928
17 42 IPARRALDE RACING URDULIZ TXABER AGUINAGA ENEKO ARTAZA CITROEN SAXO 4/X 4/2 5:39.569 +341 +31.269
18 40 RALLYE LEGEND CANTABRIA IGNACIO MARTINEZ JOSE MIGUEL FERNÁNDEZPEUGEOT 309 GTI 2/H 2/3 Clv 5:39.686 +117 +31.386
19 12 OJEDA SPORT PEDRO JESUS GONZALEZ RAQUEL RUIZ RENAULT CLIO SPORT 3/X+ 3/5 5:40.972 +1.286 +32.672
20 36 E. TURBO COMPETICION MIGUEL GUTIERREZ PATRICIA SÁIZ BMW 328I 3/P2 3/4 Jrc, Prp 5:42.463 +1.491 +34.163
21 25 RALLYON ALEJANDRO GONZALEZ SERGIO FERNÁNDEZ RENAULT CLIO SPORT 5/X 3/3 Pir 5:44.654 +2.191 +36.354
22 51 ZIZALE RACING KEVIN LLAMOSAS HUGO EZQUERRA PEUGEOT 106 6/X 5/2 Jrc, Jrp 5:44.663 +9 +36.363
23 17 E. TURBO COMPETICION JAVIER FERNÁNDEZ ALBERTO AJA PEUGEOT 208 R2 4/R2 6/6 R2 Mrf 5:44.995 +332 +36.695
24 52 BERANGA COMPETICIÓN DIEGO ORTIZ SANTIAGO BASOA NISSAN 200 4/P2 4/4 Prp 5:45.223 +228 +36.923
25 37 ESKUDERIA PRORACE ASIER MONTILLA ANDER RELEA BMW 325 E30 1/P1 4/3 Prp 5:46.755 +1.532 +38.455
26 34 TINEO AUTO CLUB JOSE ÁLVAREZ ESTEFANIA GARCÍA SUZUKI SWIFT 1/N3 5/4 Jrc 5:47.451 +696 +39.151
27 29 IKULLU RACING UGAITZ GOROSTIDI IORITZ GARMENDIA PEUGEOT 205 RALLYE 7/X 6/2 Pir 5:47.805 +354 +39.505
28 43 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT GABRIEL LIENDO JON IBAÑEZ CITROEN SAXO 16V 8/X 7/2 5:48.016 +211 +39.716
29 21 ESCUDERIA TURBO COMPETICION LUIS ALBERTO DERTIANO JUAN ANTONIO DERTIANOCITROEN C2 R2 MAX 5/R2 7/6 R2 Mrf 5:50.172 +2.156 +41.872
30 44 RIBAMONTÁN AL MAR MOTOR IVAN DIEZ ADRIÁN GARCÍA CITROEN SAXO 9/X 8/2 5:50.986 +814 +42.686
31 31 LA TRAZADA SPORT AITOR SAGASTIZABAL PEDRO PIÑA PEUGEOT 106 SPORT 10/X 9/2 Pir 5:52.791 +1.805 +44.491
32 38 ZAMUDIO RACING ARITZ ZARATE SERGIO GARCIA BMW M3 5/P2 6/4 Prp 5:57.315 +4.524 +49.015
33 48 ADAL SPORT AARON ROCILLO GEMA SANCHEZ CITROEN C2 11/X 10/2 Jrp 5:57.776 +461 +49.476
34 45 AUTOMOVIL CLUB MIRANDES KEVIN GARCIA ADRIÁN CORTIGUERA CITROEN SAXO 12/X 11/2 Jrc, Jrp 6:01.034 +3.258 +52.734
35 47 E. TURBO COMPETICION RAUL JIMENEZ IKER GUTIERREZ PEUGEOT 106 GTI 13/X 12/2 Jrp 6:01.158 +124 +52.858
36 53 CDE OJEDA SPORT JONATAN COBO ROSA ANA MARTÍNEZ CITROEN C2 14/X 13/2 6:01.187 +29 +52.887
37 56 ESCUDERIA ESTRADA MARIANO HERRERA MARCOS PIÑA OPEL CORSA GT 15/X 14/2 6:07.237 +6.050 +58.937
38 7 IVON IBARGUENGOITIA UNDABEITIA IVON IBARGUENGOITIA MIKEL ARZA MITSUBISHI EVO IX 2/N+ 4/7 Pir Top 6:10.073 +2.836 +1:01.773
39 50 VALLES PASIEGOS ANGEL FERNANDEZ JUAN AZPIAZU CITROEN SAXO 16/X 15/2 Jrc, Jrp 6:10.474 +401 +1:02.174
40 57 RIBAMONTAN AL MAR MOTOR RUBÉN ESPAÑA LAURA REDONDO PEUGEOT 106 17/X 1/1 Jrc 6:13.524 +3.050 +1:05.224
41 49 RALLYON SERGIO ROZAS JUAN MANUEL FERNANDEZCITROEN SAXO 18/X 16/2 Jrp 6:16.411 +2.887 +1:08.111
42 46 CDE OJEDA SPORT PABLO FUENTE DIEGO CORTA PEUGEOT 206 XS 19/X 17/2 Jrp 6:18.060 +1.649 +1:09.760
43 55 ESCUDERÍA VILLA DE LLANES GUILLERMO DE LA VEGA FERNANDO GALGUERAPEUGEOT 206 20/X 18/2 6:29.314 +11.254 +1:21.014
44 59 RALLYON JAVIER LANDERA JOSE MIGUEL LANDERASEAT MARBELLA 21/X 2/1 6:29.392 +78 +1:21.092
45 60 CDE LA TRAZADA SPORT SERGIO PUENTE VICTOR COLINA SEAT MARBELLA 22/X 3/1 6:31.839 +2.447 +1:23.539
46 54 EKLIPSE COMPETICION DANIEL EXPÓSITO EVA BERNARDOS CITROEN SAXO 23/X 19/2 Jrc 6:50.963 +19.124 +1:42.663
47 58 LA MAZA COMPETICIÓN JUAN MANUEL ESPAÑA CRISTINA BLANCO PEUGEOT 106 RALLYE 24/X 4/1 6:56.374 +5.411 +1:48.074
48 5 ADELMA COMPETICIÓN IVAN MUÑOZ IBAI AJURIAGOIKOA FORD FIESTA N1 1/N1 5/7 Pir Top
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